
6 Shawna
Mon 14-Mar 43 Hoops Crt 1 7:00-8:30 PM

Fri 18-Mar 43 Hoops Crt 3 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 24-Mar 43 Hoops Crt 1 7:00-8:30 PM

Fri 25-Mar 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 28-Mar 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Fri 1-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM W/Cubie

Mon 4-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM (w/4th Grade Team)

Thur 7-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 3 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 11-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM (w/4th Grade Team)

Thur 14-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 3 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 18-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 21-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 3 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 25-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 28-Apr 43 Hoops Crt 2 7:00-8:30 PM

Mon 2-May 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 5-May 43 Hoops Crt 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 9-May 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 12-May 43 Hoops Crt 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 16-May 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 19-May 43 Hoops Crt 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 23-May 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 26-May 43 Hoops Crt 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 30-May 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 2-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 6-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 9-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 13-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 16-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 20-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM

Thur 23-Jun 43 Hoops Crt 1 6:00-7:30 PM


